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Filial

 0129  ITM



Período de Entrega

 22/07/2025 a 22/07/2025



Produto

Entrega

 UN

 Quantidade

 Custo Total

 Custo Unitário



Solicitação

 0000000744  0129

 Data

 16/07/2025

 Descrição

 AUTOMÁTICA - Extra

 Destino



2,000

 66,140

 33,070

22/07/2025

 1.01.02.000.01

 BACON INTEIRO - KG

 KG



Solicitação

 0000000745  0129

 Data

 16/07/2025

 Descrição

 AUTOMÁTICA - Extra

 Destino



1,000

 131,500

 131,500

22/07/2025

 2.01.01.090.02

 COPO DESCARTAVEL 50ML PS TRANSP - CX 

 CX


1,000

 67,960

 67,960

22/07/2025

 2.01.07.060.02

 PAPEL TOALHA BOBINA 200M - CX 06UN

 CX


1,000

 48,110

 48,110

22/07/2025

 3.01.01.136.02

 LA DE ACO 40/44GR - FD C/ 16UN

 FD



Total

 313,710
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